Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 23, 2017

Judge: John Defilippi

Premier Standard

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1
4008 PADP- Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 5
8010 PADP Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

8002 PAD Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8004 PAD  Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8005 PAD Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

8007 PAD - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 6

12008 PADP Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
12009 PADP Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
12002 PAD - Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12005 PAD Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12006 PAD Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12007 PAD  Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16010 PADP Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
16013 PADP Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16016 PAD - Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20027 PADP Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
20028 PADP- Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
20005 PAD \Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
20006 PAD  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20008 PAD - Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

20013 PAD  Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

20015 PAD Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
20016 PAD  Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

20018 PAD - Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

20021 PAD  Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 6

24006 PAD  Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
24007 PAD - Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

24010 PAD Fyry, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24011 PAD Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24012 PAD  Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24014 PAD - Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker
Judge: John Defilippi

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 7

4001 M8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4003 A8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

4004 AXPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4005 AXP8Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

4006 P8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr

4007 A8 Delta, Dachshund, Alice Carter

4008 AXP8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Jump Height= 8

8010
8011
8001
8002

8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008

Jump Height= 12

12001

12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12030

#ofdogs 10

M8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
AXPBRosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber

A8 Marlo, All American, Virginia Besthoff

A8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

A8 Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter

A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

A8 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

#ofdogs 13

A4 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen
Weisgarber

P8 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

AXPB Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
X8 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
A8 pj Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
AXPB Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
AB - Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

A8 | ydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage
A8 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
A8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
A8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

A8 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner
A8 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
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Jump Height
16001
16002
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16003
16004

Jump Height
20025
20001
20002
20003
20004
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017

20018
20019

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 23, 2017

16 #ofdogs 14

Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

20 #ofdogs 31

lke, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Romeo, Newfoundland, Shannon Bozeat
Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene
Groman

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20020 A8 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober
20021 A8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
20022 A8 Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

20023 —
20024 A8

Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 15

24001 MA - Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24002 M Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24003 A8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24004 M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24005 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24006 A8 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
24007 M8 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

24008 A8 Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24009 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24010 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24011 A8 Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

24012 A8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24013 A8 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24014 A8 Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker
24015 A8 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

Judge: John Defilippi

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12013 A Grigri, All American, Margaret Campbell

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 7

16019 OAP - Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

16020 A" Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth Langham
16021 OA" Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

16015 A Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

16016 A Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16017 OA  Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

16018 A Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20032 oA Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

20033 OA  Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
20034 OA  Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20035 %A Dulcie, Golden Retriever, Pam Michaud
20036 oA Pegper, Australian Shepherd, Liz Langham
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Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 23, 2017

20037 %A Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5
24016 OA " Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
24017 oA Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24018 %A Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
24019 %A Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan
24020 oA Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeod
Judge: John Defilippi

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2

4009 NAP Bristol, Dachshund, Alice Carter

4010 NAP Chance, Dachshund, Alice Carter

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 3

8013 NAP - Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy Timoney

8014 NAP Confetti, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jacquelyn Dennis

8012 NAB Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12014 NAP - Bravo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Best

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16024 NAP - Paris Anne, Golden Retriever, Kathy Duhnoski

16025 NAP Somer, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer

16026 NAP Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins

16027 NAP - Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16022 NAB - Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

16023 NAB Comet, All American, Karen Kay

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20044 NAP - James, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer

20038 NA - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden

20039 NAA - Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone

20040 NAB - Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch

20041 NA8 | ollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

20042 NAB - Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20043 NAB - Babe, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker
Judge: John Defilippi

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 7
4001 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4003 APB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

4004 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4005 AP Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

4006 APBSquish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
4007 APB Delta, Dachshund, Alice Carter

4008 APB Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 11
8013 APAHarry, Boston Terrier, Peggy Timoney
8010 A8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

8011 APB Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber

8001 AXB - Marlo, All American, Virginia Besthoff

8002 AXB - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8003 B Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8004 AXB - Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8005 AXB - Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos
8006 AXB - Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter
8007 AXB Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8008 AXB - Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 13

12008 APB - Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

12009 APB - Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

12010 APB - Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12011 APE - Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

12012 AP Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

12001 A8 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen
Weisgarber

12002 AXB  Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12003 AXB | ydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage
12004 AXB Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
12005 B Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12006 AXB - Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12007 AXB - Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner
12030 B Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 16

16019 APA - Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav
16029 APAMoet, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
16001 AR Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
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16002
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16021
16003
16004

Jump Height
20025
20001
20002
20011
20032
20026
20027
20028
20029
20031
20003
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017

20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 23, 2017

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

20 #of dogs 29

lke, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes

Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene
Groman

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 16
24001 AXA | ark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24008 AR Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
24018 M- Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
24002 AXB - |ngalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
24003 AXB Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24004 AXB - Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
24005 AXB Byzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
24006 AXB - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
24007 B Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
24009 AXB - Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
24010 AXB Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos
24011 AXB - Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner
24012 AXB - Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24013 AXB - Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24014 A8 Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker
24015 AXB - Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Judge: John Defilippi

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =

4009 oup
4010 oP
Jump Height =

12014 oup
12013 oA
Jump Height =

16015 OAJ
16016 OAJ
16018 oA
16023 OAJ
Jump Height =

20030 P
20033 oA
20034 OAJ
20036 oA
Jump Height =

24016 oA
24017 OAJ

4 #ofdogs 2

Bristol, Dachshund, Alice Carter
Chance, Dachshund, Alice Carter

12 #ofdogs 2

Bravo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Best
Grigri, All American, Margaret Campbell

16 #ofdogs 4

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
Comet, All American, Karen Kay

20 #ofdogs 4

Romeo, Newfoundland, Shannon Bozeat
Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
Peeper, Australian Shepherd, Liz Langham

24 #ofdogs 4

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
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Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 23, 2017

24019 OA Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

24020 OA - Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeod Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8004 28 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8007 ™8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Judge: John Defilippi

Jumpers Novice A/B/P Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12008 1287 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2 12003 ™8 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage
8014 NAP Confetti, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jacquelyn Dennis 12004 28 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
8012 NAB Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage 12006 ™8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12013 ™28 Grigri, All American, Margaret Campbell
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12015 NAP Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Jacquelyn Dennis Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 9

16010 T28% Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Jump Height=" 16 #ofdogs 9 16012 28 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
16014 "*¥ Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz 16013 T2 \Ninona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16020 NAP - Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth Langham 16027 T28° Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16024 NAP Paris Anne, Golden Retriever, Kathy Duhnoski 16028 5 Bonney, All American, Anne Riecken
16025 NAP Somer, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer 16002 ™8 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
16026 "*¥ Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins 16016 T2 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16027 NAJP Maverick, Border CoIIie, Alda McCabe 16017 T2B BeIIa, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
16028 NAP Bonney, All American, Anne Riecken 16022 ™8 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
16017 NAB Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
16022 A Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 15

20028 28> Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 15 20049 7287 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
20044 "A¥ James, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer 20001 ™ Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20049 NAJP BOdhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher 20006 T2B Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20004 NAB Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg 20007 ™8 \Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
20035 "% Dulcie, Golden Retriever, Pam Michaud 20015 ™ Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
20037 " Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau 20016 ™ Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
20038 NAJA Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden 20018 T2B Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
20039 NAJA - Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone 20019 ™5 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
20040 NAB - Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch 20021 ™8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
20041 NAB | ollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson 20032 ™8 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso
20042 " Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour 20034 ™8 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20043 NAJB Babe, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker 20039 T2B Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone
20045 "% Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva 20040 ™ Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
20046 NAB Zen, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson 20045 ™ Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20047 NAB Fumi, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20048 NAB | yuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24001 28 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan

Judge: John Defilippi 24002 ™8 |ngalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24004 28 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

T2B 24007 ™8 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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24012 28 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



